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Inner Circle 4 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 8 mile radius
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Service Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Kia Total
Conquest

33483 DELRAY BEACH, FL 0.0 94 2 92 53 16 23 74.8% 31 31

33473 BOYNTON BEACH, FL -- 5 -- 5 1 1 3 62.5% 3 3

33444 DELRAY BEACH, FL 0.9 111 1 110 44 18 48 61.5% 69 69

33445 DELRAY BEACH, FL 2.5 212 3 209 107 37 65 70.4% 88 88

33435 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 4.1 146 1 145 74 21 50 50.9% 140 140

33487 BOCA RATON, FL 4.1 105 3 102 53 20 29 76.7% 31 31

33484 DELRAY BEACH, FL 4.4 190 8 182 102 33 47 65.7% 95 95

33426 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 4.6 125 1 124 61 17 46 56.4% 96 96

33436 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 5.1 208 5 203 100 34 69 59.4% 139 139

33431 BOCA RATON, FL 6.1 70 3 67 28 16 23 62.6% 40 40

33446 DELRAY BEACH, FL 6.2 129 2 127 67 21 39 77.9% 36 36

33437 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 6.6 205 2 203 112 43 48 77.8% 58 58

33427 BOCA RATON, FL 6.7 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 50.0% 1 1

33496 BOCA RATON, FL 7.4 65 3 62 32 12 18 65.3% 33 33

33462 HYPOLUXO, FL 8.0 54 1 53 21 12 20 26.5% 147 147

33432 BOCA RATON, FL 8.2 43 2 41 23 7 11 50.0% 41 41

33434 BOCA RATON, FL 8.5 60 1 59 24 11 24 60.8% 38 38

33486 BOCA RATON, FL 8.8 44 1 43 23 9 11 50.0% 43 43

33433 BOCA RATON, FL 9.9 106 3 103 58 14 31 48.8% 108 108

33463 LAKE WORTH, FL 10.7 63 -- 63 31 8 24 21.3% 233 233

33460 LAKE WORTH, FL 10.7 26 1 25 9 5 11 18.9% 107 107

33498 BOCA RATON, FL 10.8 44 1 43 22 7 14 60.6% 28 28

33461 LAKE WORTH, FL 10.9 30 3 27 9 8 10 13.6% 171 171

33441 DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 10.9 11 -- 11 4 1 6 10.8% 91 91

Service Table 1 of 3

1101 384 694 880

151 59 162 2322

9 10 15 2027

2760 88 2672 1282 468 922 34.0% 5359 16371



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Kia Total
Conquest

33442 DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 11.8 25 -- 25 13 5 7 22.7% 85 85

33467 LAKE WORTH, FL 11.8 81 4 77 35 13 29 34.1% 149 149

33428 BOCA RATON, FL 12.5 98 8 90 41 11 38 37.8% 148 148

33073 COCONUT CREEK, FL 13.2 9 -- 9 4 3 2 10.7% 75 75

33064 POMPANO BEACH, FL 13.2 15 -- 15 10 2 3 6.3% 223 223

33406 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 13.5 6 -- 6 1 1 4 3.7% 156 156

33415 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 14.0 13 2 11 4 2 5 4.2% 250 250

33416 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 14.0 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 7.7% 12 12

33405 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 14.2 3 1 2 -- 1 1 2.3% 84 84

33067 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 15.2 6 1 5 2 -- 3 14.3% 30 30

33062 HILLSBORO BEACH, FL 15.9 6 1 5 3 1 1 6.7% 70 70

33066 COCONUT CREEK, FL 16.2 4 1 3 -- -- 3 4.8% 60 60

33060 POMPANO BEACH, FL 16.5 3 -- 3 1 -- 2 2.9% 100 100

33401 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 17.0 6 -- 6 1 -- 5 14.6% 35 35

33409 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 17.0 9 -- 9 2 1 6 12.9% 61 61

33076 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 17.2 4 -- 4 2 -- 2 9.3% 39 39

33063 MARGATE, FL 17.3 18 2 16 4 4 8 7.0% 212 212

33069 POMPANO BEACH, FL 17.3 6 -- 6 3 -- 3 6.6% 85 85

33480 SOUTH PALM BEACH, FL 17.4 10 1 9 6 1 2 47.4% 10 10

33414 WELLINGTON, FL 17.7 15 -- 15 5 1 9 11.1% 120 120

33417 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 17.7 5 -- 5 2 1 2 7.7% 60 60

33065 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 17.8 5 -- 5 1 -- 4 2.1% 237 237

33308 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 19.1 2 -- 2 1 -- 1 3.1% 63 63

33068 NORTH LAUDERDALE, FL 19.6 3 -- 3 1 1 1 1.9% 158 158

Service Table 2 of 3

1101 384 694 880

151 59 162 2322

9 10 15 2027

2760 88 2672 1282 468 922 34.0% 5359 16371



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Kia Total
Conquest

33071 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 19.8 5 -- 5 1 1 3 3.8% 126 126

33334 OAKLAND PARK, FL 20.0 4 -- 4 1 2 1 3.8% 102 102

33411 ROYAL PALM BEACH, FL 20.1 30 4 26 6 7 13 36.6% 45 45

33309 OAKLAND PARK, FL 20.4 5 -- 5 1 1 3 4.2% 114 114

33321 TAMARAC, FL 21.4 5 -- 5 1 1 3 2.4% 207 207

33319 TAMARAC, FL 21.7 6 1 5 -- 1 4 5.6% 85 85

33305 WILTON MANORS, FL 21.9 2 -- 2 -- 1 1 5.3% 36 36

33304 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 23.0 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- 20.0% 4 4

33311 WILTON MANORS, FL 23.5 2 -- 2 1 -- 1 3.8% 51 51

33351 SUNRISE, FL 23.5 3 -- 3 -- 2 1 75.0% 1 1

33454 GREENACRES, FL 25.8 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 33.3% 2 2

33425 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 25.8 6 -- 6 3 2 1 60.0% 4 4

33424 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 25.8 2 -- 2 1 -- 1 66.7% 1 1

33482 DELRAY BEACH, FL 25.8 5 -- 5 2 2 1 45.5% 6 6

33429 BOCA RATON, FL 25.8 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 33.3% 2 2

33488 BOCA RATON, FL 25.8 1 -- 1 1 -- -- 50.0% 1 1

33472 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 5,610.7 77 4 73 40 13 20 66.4% 37 37

33449 LAKE WORTH, FL 5,610.7 6 -- 6 3 -- 3 27.3% 16 16

Service Table 3 of 3

1101 384 694 880

151 59 162 2322

9 10 15 2027

2760 88 2672 1282 468 922 34.0% 5359 16371
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Inner Circle 4 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 8 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 20 mile radius

0 to 49 (41)

50 to 99 (18)

100 to 149 (12)

150 to 199 (3)

200 to 250 (6)

Sales Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make
Conquest

Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Kia Ford Chevrolet Toyota Total
Conquest

33483 DELRAY BEACH, FL 0.0 81 81 -- 43 15 12 11 -- 30 327 185 372 914

33473 BOYNTON BEACH, FL -- 5 5 -- 2 2 1 -- -- 3 -- -- -- 3

33444 DELRAY BEACH, FL 0.9 104 104 -- 45 30 15 14 -- 64 854 370 552 1840

33445 DELRAY BEACH, FL 2.5 194 194 -- 90 53 32 19 -- 81 880 445 1250 2656

33435 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 4.1 135 135 -- 60 36 24 15 -- 133 125 65 72 395

33487 BOCA RATON, FL 4.1 94 94 -- 38 32 15 9 -- 28 442 224 621 1315

33484 DELRAY BEACH, FL 4.4 168 168 -- 76 43 34 15 -- 89 436 238 1133 1896

33426 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 4.6 110 110 -- 45 30 23 12 -- 92 21 7 28 148

33436 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 5.1 182 182 -- 81 55 30 16 -- 136 15 12 67 230

33431 BOCA RATON, FL 6.1 62 62 -- 22 25 11 4 -- 40 500 238 574 1352

33446 DELRAY BEACH, FL 6.2 119 119 -- 59 35 14 11 -- 34 39 24 79 176

33437 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 6.6 189 189 -- 104 52 23 10 -- 56 -- -- -- 56

33427 BOCA RATON, FL 6.7 1 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- 1 -- -- -- 1

33496 BOCA RATON, FL 7.4 55 55 -- 23 15 11 6 -- 32 65 42 155 294

33462 HYPOLUXO, FL 8.0 50 50 -- 24 13 6 7 -- 135 -- -- -- 135

33432 BOCA RATON, FL 8.2 39 39 -- 20 7 8 4 -- 39 118 59 121 337

33434 BOCA RATON, FL 8.5 56 56 -- 24 12 12 8 -- 35 12 3 20 70

33486 BOCA RATON, FL 8.8 41 41 -- 13 15 10 3 -- 41 24 17 43 125

33433 BOCA RATON, FL 9.9 99 99 -- 42 31 18 8 -- 102 -- -- -- 102

33463 LAKE WORTH, FL 10.7 55 55 -- 19 17 17 2 -- 224 -- -- -- 224

33460 LAKE WORTH, FL 10.7 22 22 -- 10 7 4 1 -- 102 -- -- -- 102

33498 BOCA RATON, FL 10.8 40 40 -- 15 16 7 2 -- 27 -- -- -- 27

33461 LAKE WORTH, FL 10.9 26 26 -- 14 4 5 3 -- 163 -- -- -- 163

33441 DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 10.9 10 10 -- 3 4 3 -- -- 88 -- -- -- 88

Sales Table 1 of 3

907 568 351 183

175 64 67 27

18 9 4 2

2451 2451 0 1147 655 433 216 31.4% 5177 3905 1965 5142 16189



Same Make
Conquest

Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Kia Ford Chevrolet Toyota Total
Conquest

33442 DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 11.8 21 21 -- 13 2 4 2 -- 80 -- -- -- 80

33467 LAKE WORTH, FL 11.8 71 71 -- 39 10 16 6 -- 144 -- -- -- 144

33428 BOCA RATON, FL 12.5 80 80 -- 32 21 22 5 -- 148 -- -- -- 148

33073 COCONUT CREEK, FL 13.2 8 8 -- 6 -- 2 -- -- 72 -- -- -- 72

33064 POMPANO BEACH, FL 13.2 12 12 -- 8 2 1 1 -- 221 -- -- -- 221

33406 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 13.5 6 6 -- 2 1 2 1 -- 153 -- -- -- 153

33415 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 14.0 11 11 -- 8 2 1 -- -- 240 -- -- -- 240

33416 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 14.0 1 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- 10 -- -- -- 10

33405 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 14.2 2 2 -- 1 1 -- -- -- 81 -- -- -- 81

33067 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 15.2 5 5 -- 3 2 -- -- -- 30 -- -- -- 30

33062 HILLSBORO BEACH, FL 15.9 5 5 -- 3 1 -- 1 -- 65 -- -- -- 65

33066 COCONUT CREEK, FL 16.2 3 3 -- 1 -- 2 -- -- 60 -- -- -- 60

33060 POMPANO BEACH, FL 16.5 2 2 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- 96 -- -- -- 96

33401 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 17.0 5 5 -- 2 1 2 -- -- 33 -- -- -- 33

33409 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 17.0 9 9 -- 3 2 1 3 -- 60 -- -- -- 60

33076 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 17.2 3 3 -- 1 1 -- 1 -- 38 -- -- -- 38

33063 MARGATE, FL 17.3 15 15 -- 9 3 2 1 -- 209 -- -- -- 209

33069 POMPANO BEACH, FL 17.3 6 6 -- 3 2 1 -- -- 83 -- -- -- 83

33480 SOUTH PALM BEACH, FL 17.4 7 7 -- 2 4 -- 1 -- 10 -- -- -- 10

33414 WELLINGTON, FL 17.7 13 13 -- 7 1 5 -- -- 118 -- -- -- 118

33417 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 17.7 4 4 -- 4 -- -- -- -- 59 -- -- -- 59

33065 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 17.8 4 4 -- 2 -- 1 1 -- 228 -- -- -- 228

33308 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 19.1 1 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- 60 -- -- -- 60

33068 NORTH LAUDERDALE, FL 19.6 3 3 -- 2 1 -- -- -- 155 -- -- -- 155

Sales Table 2 of 3

907 568 351 183

175 64 67 27

18 9 4 2

2451 2451 0 1147 655 433 216 31.4% 5177 3905 1965 5142 16189
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Conquest

Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
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0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Kia Ford Chevrolet Toyota Total
Conquest

33071 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 19.8 4 4 -- 3 -- 1 -- -- 126 -- -- -- 126

33334 OAKLAND PARK, FL 20.0 3 3 -- 2 -- -- 1 -- 102 -- -- -- 102

33411 ROYAL PALM BEACH, FL 20.1 24 24 -- 13 6 3 2 -- 45 -- -- -- 45

33309 OAKLAND PARK, FL 20.4 5 5 -- 3 1 -- 1 -- 114 -- -- -- 114

33321 TAMARAC, FL 21.4 4 4 -- 2 1 1 -- -- 195 -- -- -- 195

33319 TAMARAC, FL 21.7 5 5 -- 4 1 -- -- -- 84 -- -- -- 84

33305 WILTON MANORS, FL 21.9 2 2 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- 35 -- -- -- 35

33304 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 23.0 1 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- 4 -- -- -- 4

33311 WILTON MANORS, FL 23.5 2 2 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- 51 -- -- -- 51

33351 SUNRISE, FL 23.5 3 3 -- 2 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- 1

33454 GREENACRES, FL 25.8 1 1 -- -- 1 -- -- -- 2 -- -- -- 2

33425 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 25.8 6 6 -- 1 3 1 1 -- 4 -- -- -- 4

33424 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 25.8 2 2 -- 2 -- -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- 1

33482 DELRAY BEACH, FL 25.8 5 5 -- 4 1 -- -- -- 4 34 25 45 108

33429 BOCA RATON, FL 25.8 1 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- 2 -- -- -- 2

33488 BOCA RATON, FL 25.8 1 1 -- -- 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- 1

33472 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 5,610.7 67 67 -- 31 19 14 3 -- 36 -- -- -- 36

33449 LAKE WORTH, FL 5,610.7 5 5 -- 4 -- 1 -- -- 16 -- -- -- 16

Sales Table 3 of 3

907 568 351 183

175 64 67 27

18 9 4 2

2451 2451 0 1147 655 433 216 31.4% 5177 3905 1965 5142 16189
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